Florida Ranch Sorting Arena - Liz McClendon (Lithia, FL) - 04/06/2024

# 8 HC Class - 164 teams

Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 163.62 26 Leal Eduardo
1 163.62 26 Sodrel Daniel
2 168.89 26 Gonzalez Juan

2 168.89 26 Leal, Jr. Cloraldo
3 169.73 26 Rasmussen Sidney
3 169.73 26 Rasmussen Brandy
4 165.76 24 Clark Kai

4 165.76 24 Moore Ryan

5 145.08 21 Espinoza Santiago
5 145.08 21 Lanpher Holly

6 155 21 Mendenhall Belinda
6 155 21 Sodrel Daniel
7 157.05 21 Gonzalez Juan Carlos
7 157.05 21 Leal Cloraldo
8 172.13 21 Clark Sebastian
8 172.13 21 Stevens Bernona
9 111.69 20 Kraker Carl

9 111.69 20 Rasmussen Mark
10 115.31 18 Schaefer Gary
10 115.31 18 Waters Chuck

#10 HC Class - 82 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 147.64 24 Chavers Robert

1 147.64 24 Waters Chuck

2 118.22 17 Butler Nina

2 118.22 17 Chavers Robert

3 119.14 15 Sodrel Daniel

3 119.14 15 Waters Dana

4 114.75 18 Grier Karlei

Amount
Won

$1,125.00
$1,125.00
$844.00
$844.00
$598.00
$598.00
$352.00
$352.00
$316.00
$316.00
$281.00
$281.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$511.00
$511.00
$406.00
$406.00
$301.00
$301.00
$150.00

Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
10
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4 114.75 18
5 97.49 16
5 97.49 16
6 111.12 15
6 111.12 15
7 115.84 15
7 115.84 15
8 115.4 13
8 115.4 13
9 117.15 12
9 117.15 12
10 50.78 10
10 50.78 10

#10 Masters - 37 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 105.82 13
1 105.82 13
2 102.49 12
2 102.49 12
3 113.15 12
3 113.15 12
4 96.63 11
4 96.63 11
5 115.23 10
5 115.23 10
6 111.38 9
6 111.38 9
7 53.18 10
7 53.18 10
8 54.06 6
8 54.06 6

#11 Rookie - 150 teams

Mendenhall

Bohart
Clark
Moore
Waters
Coker
Stewart
Butler
Coker
Sodrel
Sodrel
Chavers

McClendon

Last Name

Blevins
Rasmussen
Waters
Waters
Chavers
Waters
Barber
Barber
Barber
Chavers
Butler
Lanpher
Butler
Stewart
Butler
Waters

Belinda
Sara

Sebastian

Max
Dana
Aubree
Sherry
Suzanne
Aubree
Daniel
Amy
Robert

Elizabeth

First Name

Paul
Mark
Dana

Chuck
Robert
Chuck
Robert
Michelle
Michelle
Robert

Nina
Holly
Nina

Sherry

Nina

Chuck

$150.00

$135.00

$135.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$250.00
$250.00
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 148.48 30
1 148.48 30
2 155.7 29
2 155.7 29
3 166.87 29
3 166.87 29
4 161.24 27
4 161.24 27
5 167.26 27
5 167.26 27
6 92.03 20
6 92.03 20
7 103.75 20
7 103.75 20
8 112.67 20
8 112.67 20
9 113.93 20
9 113.93 20
10 114.41 19
10 114.41 19

#2 Beginner - 35 teams

Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle
1 57.79 10
1 57.79 10
2 67.56 10
2 67.56 10
3 68.19 10
3 68.19 10
4 71.43 10
4 71.43 10
5 72.09 10
5 72.09 10

Last Name

Rasmussen
Sodrel
Barber
Waters
Barber
Coker

Leal
Zibell
Leal, Jr.

Rasmussen
Adams
Emrick

Castillo
Rasmussen
Leal
Pierce
Cheshire
Emrick
Emrick
Murphy

Last Name

Adams
Johnston
Adams
Steele
Johnston
Summerhill
Adams
Gonzalez
Maglio
Osborn

First Name

Brandy
Daniel
Robert
Chuck
Michelle
Aubree
Cloraldo
Brook
Cloraldo
Brandy
Arie
Trey
losvany
Brandy
Eduardo

Raymond
Stephanie
Stephanie

Kira

First Name

Theresa
Marissa
Arie
Liz
Marissa
Elaine
Arie
Eddy
John
Lindsey

Amount
Won

$648.00
$648.00
$486.00
$486.00
$344.00
$344.00
$203.00
$203.00
$182.00
$182.00
$162.00
$162.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$149.00
$149.00
$89.00
$89.00
$60.00
$60.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points



6 75.01 10
6 75.01 10
7 78.89 10
7 78.89 10
8 21.06 5
8 21.06 5

#4 Class - 53 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 161.41 18
1 161.41 18
2 149.32 17
2 149.32 17
3 158.82 17
3 158.82 17
4 160.86 16
4 160.86 16
5 165.99 15
5 165.99 15
6 173.6 15
6 173.6 15
7 109.29 13
7 109.29 13
8 103.89 12
8 103.89 12
9 115.51 12
9 115.51 12
10 112.81 11
10 112.81 11

#7 HC Class - 90 teams

Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle

1 152.54 30

1 152.54 30

Maglio
Maglio
Gonzalez
Maglio
Adams
Johnston

Last Name

Butler
Pierce
Dixon
Gonzalez
Grass
Moore
Butler
Grass
Lapierre
Moore
Butler
Pierce
Coker
Weidner
Gonzalez
Kraker
Dixon
Kraker
Grass
Pierce

Last Name

Moore
Sodrel

John
JD
Eddy
JD
Ethan
Marissa

First Name

Anna

Stephanie

Rebecca
Eddy
Sheila
Max
Anna
Sheila
Gary
Randy
Suzanne

Saydee
Randy
Eddy
Carl
Rebecca
Carl
James

Stephanie

First Name

Randy
Daniel

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$265.00
$265.00
$199.00
$199.00
$133.00
$133.00
$66.00
$66.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$484.00
$484.00

2
2
1
1

0.5
0.5

Points
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2 175.38 30
2 175.38 30
3 157.53 29
3 157.53 29
4 164.85 29
4 164.85 29
5 171.57 26
5 171.57 26
6 94.17 20
6 94.17 20
7 111.94 19
7 111.94 19
8 116.3 18
8 116.3 18
9 108.82 17
9 108.82 17
10 116.2 17
10 116.2 17

All Draw Youth - 40 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 83.86 12

1 83.86 12

2 75.94 11

2 75.94 11

3 96.94 10

3 96.94 10

4 86.32 8

4 86.32 8

5 59.11 10

5 59.11 10

6 58.92 9

6 58.92 9

7 57 8

7 57 8

Leal
Sodrel
Leal
Sodrel
Barber
Zibell
Butler
Leal, Jr.
Leal
Leal
Butler
Emrick
Moore
Rasmussen
Barber
Emrick
Butler
Leal

Last Name

Brown
Rasmussen
Coker
Moore
Kraker
Murphy
Coker
Wyatt
Butler
Moore
Emrick
Moore
Pedraza
Pierce

Cloraldo
Daniel
Eduardo
Daniel
Robert
Brook
Nina
Cloraldo
Eduardo
Cloraldo
Suzanne
Avery
Max
Sadey
Robert

Stephanie

Nina
Eduardo

First Name

Madden
Sadey
Aubree
Max
Caiden
Kira
Aubree
Finn
Anna
Ryan
Avery
Max
Aaron

$384.00
$384.00
$285.00
$285.00
$142.00
$142.00
$128.00
$128.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$240.00
$240.00
$144.00
$144.00
$96.00
$96.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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55.62
55.62
59.87
59.87
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All Levels HC - 125 teams

Western Heritage All Levels HC - 74 teams

: Total
Placing Time
1 169.86
1 169.86
2 164.72
2 164.72

7
7
7

7

Total
Cattle

30
30
30
30
27
27
22
22
21
21
20
20
18
18
16
16
15
15
12
12

Total
Cattle

19
19
17
17

Butler

Rasmussen

Coker
Leal, Jr.

Last Name

Moore
Reese
Serpone
Waters
Fortner
Sodrel
Chavers
Waters
Clark
Leal
Espinoza
Serpone
Butler
Moore
Clark
Damone
Bohart
Clark
Cochran
Cochran

Last Name

Rasmussen
Reese
Reese
Sodrel

Anna
Sadey
Saydee
Cloraldo

First Name

Ryan
Kevin
Alejandro
Dana
Grady
Daniel
Robert
Chuck
Kai
Cloraldo
Santiago
Alejandro
Nina
Randy
Sebastian
Hannah
Sara
Sebastian
Caitlin
Joshua

First Name

Sidney
Kevin
Kevin
Daniel

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$750.00
$750.00
$531.00
$531.00
$313.00
$313.00
$281.00
$281.00
$250.00
$250.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$335.00
$335.00
$266.00
$266.00

0.5
0.5

Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
10
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158.63
158.63
141.13
141.13
172.56
172.56
114.37
114.37
108.4
108.4
102.53
102.53
107.43
107.43
113.95
113.95

15
15
14
14
14
14
15
15
12
12
11
11
11
11
10
10

Butler
Chavers
Castillo

Sodrel

Moore

Sodrel

Rasmussen
Rasmussen

Reese

Sodrel

Moore

Sodrel

Moore

Reese

Butler
Stewart

Nina
Robert
losvany
Amy
Ryan
Daniel
Sidney
Mark
Kevin
Amy
Ryan
Amy
Ryan
Kevin
Suzanne
Sherry

$197.00
$197.00
$99.00
$99.00
$89.00
$89.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



